
2019-2020 HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Travis Cummings, Chair R 18 Travis.Cummings@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5018

Dane Eagle, Vice Chair R 77 Dane.Eagle@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5077

Bryan Avila R 111 Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5111

Cord Byrd R 11 Cord.Byrd@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5011

Ben Diamond D 68 Ben.Diamond@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5068

Bobby DuBose D 94 Bobby.DuBose@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5094

Nicholas Duran D 112 Nicholas.Duran@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5112

Randy Fine R 53 Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5053

Joe Geller D 100 Joseph.Geller@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5100

Kristin Jacobs D 96 Kristin.Jacobs@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5096

Evan Jenne D 99 Evan.Jenne@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5099

Mike La Rosa R 42 Mike.LaRosa@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5042

Chris Latvala R 67 Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5067

Tom Leek R 25 Tom.Leek@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5025

MaryLynn Magar R 82 MaryLynn.Magar@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5082

Ralph Massullo, Jr. R 34 Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5034

Kionne McGhee D 117 Kionne.McGhee@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5117

Cary Pigman R 55 Cary.Pigman@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5055

Rene Plasencia R 50 Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5050

Holly Raschein R 120 Holly.Raschein@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5120

Paul Renner R 24 Paul.Renner@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5024

Ray Rodrigues R 76 Ray.Rodrigues@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5076

Carlos Guillermo Smith D 49 Carlos.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5049

Chris Sprowls R 65 Chris.Sprowls@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5065

Richard Stark D 104 Richard.Stark@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5104

Jay Trumbull R 6 Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5006

Barbara Watson D 107 Barbara.Watson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5107

Jayer Williamson R 3 Jayer.Williamson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5003

Clay Yarborough R 12 Clay.Yarborough@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5012
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